		_
=		=
_		
=		=
=		=
_	_	_
		_
=		=
=		=
=		=
=	_	_
=		=
_	_	_
=	_	=
=		=
-	-	_
=		=
=		=
=		=
_		
_		_
_		_
=		=
=		=
=		=
=		=
Ξ		=
_		=
=		=
		=
=		=
=		=
Ξ		=
_		
=	-	_
=	=	=
=		=
=		=
=		=
		=
=		=
_		
=		=
_	-	_
=		=
=		=
=		=

		DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$90.00	2018-92066				
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT		\$90.00 Pgs=3 LIEN SOLUTIONS KAREN ELLISON, RECOR	10/10/2018 08:59 A	'IAI			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		($ \wedge $				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com			\ \				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 30595 - SUNL	IGHT		\ \				
Lien Solutions 668646	552	~	\ \				
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 NVNV			\ \				
FIXTU			7				
File with: Douglas, NV 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1b. 🔀 This	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FI FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	IENT is to be filed [for record]				
2018-919852 0 0 9/20/2018 CC NV Douglas (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination							
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, an For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected co		m 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9		Ì			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizin	g this Continuation Statement is				
5. X PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	1						
Check one of these two boxes. ————————————————————————————————————	f these three boxes to: E name and/or address: Com or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> it	olete ADD name: Complete item em 7c 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	DELETE name: Give record n to be deleted in item 6a or 6b	name			
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - p			to be deleted in item oa or ob				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank							
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Char	oge - provide only one name (7a or	7h) (use exact full name: do not omit modify o	or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name))			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	igo provide orinj <u>orio</u> rialito (10 de	To) (accorded, fail forto, or lactorial, modify, c	Tabble value any part of the Debier o Hamey				
OR Hudson SL Pool Series I Trust OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX				
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POST	TAL CODE COUNTRY				
400 Frank W Burr Blvd, Suite 37	Teaneck	NJ 076					
		collateral RESTATE covere		ateral			
Indicate collateral:							
\ \ \							
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME		e name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor,	if this is an Assignment)				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ame of authorizing Debtor						
Cross River Bank OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	LADDITIONAL NA	ME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX				
AN' INDIVIDUAL 2 SUKNAMIE	FIRS I PERSUNAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX				
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Heyman, Bert 66864652 874-8086268-000			S100000JtAVIAAV				

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEN	IDUM		^	
11.	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 8-919852 0 0 9/20/2018 CC NV Douglas				
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	erm		\ \	
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank			\ \	
			_	\ \	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			\	\
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record requone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any				13): Provide only
2.0	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<)		
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERS Heyman Bert	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Sec	rman, Bert - 951 RANCHVIEW CIR , CARSON CITY, NV 89705 sured Party Name and Address: Ison SL Pool Series I Trust - 400 Frank W Burr Blvd, Suite 37 , Teaneck, N This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		on of real estate:		
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral \(\sum \) is filed as a fixture fil Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	A PARI STATE WITH A RANCH 89705- HEYMA ASSES AND B FULLY	CEL OF LA E OF NV, C A SITUS AI HVIEW CIF 6009 C043 AN BERT I SSOR NUM EING THE	AND LOCATED IN TOUNTY OF DOUG DDRESS OF 951 R, CARSON CITY NO CURRENTLY OW HAVING A TAX IBER OF 1420-18-5 SAME PROPERTY ED AS AND DESC	LAS, IV INED BY 510-016 / MORE

874-8086268-000 0066100000JtAylAAV

Cross River Bank

File with: Douglas, NV

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 66864652-NV-5 30595 - SUNLIGHT FINANCIAL



Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

DOCUMENT NUMBER 844409 DATED 5/12/2014 AND RECORDED 6/13/2014.